QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any werranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or filness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

GUS VALKANAS, married to Marzena Valkanas

FFICIAL CO

Doc#: 0501445048 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/14/2005 10:02 AM Pg: 1 of 3

	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		
of the Village	of	Deerfield	Court
			County
tot and in consideration of FEM WIND NOT THE	<u>U DOLLARS</u>	& other good &	Valuable consideration
in hand paid, CONVEYS and QUIT CLAI	M S to		
~/x,			
YALKANAS	COMPANY LLC, an II	llinois Limited	Liability Company
2/3/ DIT	cnwood		,
Deerlield	d, Illinois 60015		
	' O_		
all interest in the full and th	AMES AN) ADDRESS OF GRANT	EES)	
all interest in the following described Real Es	tate situated in the Cour	ıty of	Cook
me diate of littliots' to Mit: 1966 levelse stub	' Int legal decolintion \ k	ereby releasing and v	vaiving all rights under and
by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws	of the State of illinois.		
THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY.	4		
THE THE THE TROUBLES.	1/2	•	
	9		
Permanent Index Number (PIN):	17~05-326-026		
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1428-32 WES	ST CHICAGO, CHICAGO), ILLINOIS 6062	22
11,1	DATED this	14 Tday of	January ×192005
			27 27 22 20 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
PLEASE PRINT OR GUS VALKANAS	(SEAL)		(SEAL)
PRINT OR GUS VALKANAS TYPE NAME(S)			// (00/12)
BELOW	(27)		
SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(SEAL)
0			
State of Illinois, County ofCook	ss.	I, the undersigned, a	Notary Public in and for
said Cou	inty, in the State aforesa	id, DO HEREBY C	ERTIFY that
KANSTAS	S VALKANAS, married	l to Marzena Valk	anae
OFFICIAL COMMANDANIA			
A TAME OF ILINOIS	y known to me to be the	e same person who	ose name subscribed to
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/16/07 \$ 1110 TO FUE	oing instrument, appeared	I before me this day in	person, and acknowledged
tilat	n e signed, sealed an	Id delivered the said	instrument as his
nee and	voluntary act, for the use	cs and purposes there	in set forth, including the
	nd waiver of the right o	t homestead.	
Given under my hand and official seal, this		_ day of _ dake	eary \$ 2005
Commission expires1	9	sent 0,00	
			IC
This instrument was prepared by JOSEPH D.	ralmisanu, 19 S. L	aSalle, #900, Ch E AND ADDRESS)	icago, IL 60603
	from	THE ROUNESS!	

501445048 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		Meffar Dener	thur.
of premise	es commonly known as	1428-32 WEST CHICAG	GO
or premis		CHICAGO, ILLINOIS	60622
			·
	Tatge's Subdivisi Trustee's Subdivi	on of part of the Wes sion of the West 1/2 ast of the Third Prin	ubdivision of Lot 21 in t 1/2 of Block 28 in Canal of Section 5, Township 39 ccipal Meridian, in Cook
	A		sements and restrictions of
	record and che ge subsequent.	neral real estate tax	ses for the year 2003 and
		7	
		2 Ox Coop C	
		C	
		0/	
		τ_{0}	
			4px
	exempt U	inger provisions of Parag	1/10
		te Transfer Tax Act.	1. 1/1/
	1/10	1/05	Marin_
		Date Buyer, Se	eller or Representative
			C
		•	The transfer of the second of
			OFFICIAL SEAL JOSEPH D PALMISANO TARY PUBLIC: STATE OF ELINOIS THE CHARGS ON E APPRECIATE OF ELINOIS TO CHARGS ON E APPRECIATE OF ELINOIS
	JOSEPH D. PALM		VALKANAS COMPANY LLC (Name)
MAIL TO:	19 S. LaSalle,	(Name) Suite 900	2790 Birchwood
	Chicago, Illino	Address) is 60603	(Address) Deerfield, Illinois 60015
		State and Zip)	(City, State and Zip)

PAGE 2

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. __

0501445048 Page: 3 of 3

UM ENERTE CALALANCIANTEEY

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a Land Trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

product and the second estate and of the State of Infinois.				
Dated Jan 14, 2005 Signature:	Khlash			
	Grantor or Agent			
Subscribed and sworn to before me				
this 14 day of Danuary, 20 05.				
Notary Public	OFFICIAL SEAL JOSEPH D PALMISANO NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/16/07			

The Grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the nation of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a Land Trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated January, 20 0\$ Signature: Grantee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this 14 day of _______, 20 05 . OFFICIAL SEAL JOSEPH D PALMISANO NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/16/07

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C Misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A Misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)